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Rank BIB Last Name

SCHURTER
KORETZKY
BRAIDOT
SARROU
AVANCINI
KERSCHBAUMER
CINK

FUMIC

COOPER

CAROD

FINI CARSTENSEN
COLLEDANI
DISERA
HATHERLY
FORSTER
SCHUERMANS
MAROTTE
BRAIDOT
TEMPIER
CLACHERTY
SINTSOV

VALERO SERRANO
BOUCHARD
MARKT
ANDREASSEN
VADER

COLOMA NICOLAS

MANTECON GUTIERREZ

NORDEMANN
SKARNITZL
BLEVINS
MCCONNELL
CULLELL ESTAPE
MA

YAMAMOTO

DE LANGE
KULHAVY

LYU

FILATOV

MAEDA

SURBAN
HIRABAYASHI
HIRANO

JUMAH

RODRIGUEZ GUEDE
GAZE

First Name
Nino
Victor
Luca
Jordan
Henrique
Gerhard
Ondrej
Manuel
Anton
Titouan
Sebastian
Nadir
Peter
Alan

Lars

Jens
Maxime
Daniele
Stephane
Frazer
Anton
David
Leandre
Karl
Simon
Milan
Carlos
Sergio
David

Jan
Christopher
Daniel
Jofre

Hao
Kohei
Tristan
Jaroslav
Xianjing
lvan
Kohei
Nino

Ari

Seiya
Mohd Faizikry
Pablo
Samuel

sul
FRA
ITA
FRA
BRA
ITA
CZE
GER
NZL
FRA
DEN
ITA
CAN
RSA
sul
BEL
FRA
ITA
FRA
GBR
RUS
ESP
CAN
AUT
DEN
NED
ESP
ESP
NED
CZE
USA
AUS
ESP
CHN
JPN
NAM
CZE
CHN
RUS
JPN
PHI
JPN
JPN
MAS
ESP
NZL

Country Team

SWITZERLAND
FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

BRAZIL

ITALY

CZECH REPUBLIC
GERMANY

NEW ZEALAND
FRANCE

DENMARK

ITALY

CANADA

SOUTH AFRICA
SWITZERLAND
BELGIUM

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
SPAIN

CANADA

AUSTRIA

DENMARK
NETHERLANDS

SPAIN

SPAIN

NETHERLANDS
CZECH REPUBLIC
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
AUSTRALIA

SPAIN

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
JAPAN

NAMIBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
RUSSIAN FEDERATION
JAPAN

PHILIPPINES

JAPAN

JAPAN

MALAYSIA

SPAIN

NEW ZEALAND

SIS ESEEEEEEREREERERERERERER

Gender Age Phase Heat

33

Result
1:17:18
+0:02
+0:10
+0:14
+0:18
+0:36
+0:44
+0:47
+0:54
+1:10
+1:25
+1:31
+1:34
+1:41
+2:19
+2:30
+2:40
+2:57
+3:02
+3:06
+3:19
+3:26
+3:26
+3:27
+3:44
+3:44
+3:50
+4:11
+4:34
+5:11
+5:33
+5:44
+6:22
+7:28
+8:38
+9:15
+9:52
+9:57
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Rank BIB Last Name

1 NEFF

2 FREI

3 TERPSTRA

4 KELLER

5 EIBL

6 INDERGAND

7 LAST

8 LECOMTE

9 RICHARDS

10 PENDREL

11 WLOSZCZOWSKA

12 BOHE

13 BERTA

14 GARCIA MARTINEZ

15 ZAKEL)

16 BELOMOINA

17 DAVISON

18 TAUBER

19 BENKO

20 STIGGER

21 BRANDAU

22 MCCONNELL

23 HUCK

24 WALTER

25 MICHIELS

26 TEOCCH

27 YAO

28 CABELICKA

29 DEGN

30 YAO

31 WOODRUFF

32 VORSTER

33 MIROLYUBOVA

34 MATSUMOTO

35 IMAI

36 DORMITORIO

37 KAWAGUCH

38 ZAINAL ABIDIN

39 NOR EFFANDY
SMITH
FERRAND PREVOT
RISSVEDS

COURTNEY

First Name
Jolanda
Sina

Anne
Alessandra
Ronja
Linda
Annie
Loana

Evie
Catharine
Maja
Caroline
Martina
Rocio Del Alba
Tanja

Yana

Lea

Anne
Barbara
Laura
Elisabeth
Rebecca
Erin
Sandra
Githa
Chiara
Bianwa
Jitka
Malene
Ping

Chloe
Michelle
Anna

Rina

Miho
Ariana Thea Patrice
Urara

Nur Assyira
Nur Deena Safia
Haley
Pauline
Jenny

Kate

Country Team

SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
NETHERLANDS
SWITZERLAND

GERMANY

SWITZERLAND

GREAT BRITAIN

FRANCE

GREAT BRITAIN

CANADA

POLAND

DENMARK

ITALY

SPAIN

SLOVENIA

UKRAINE

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NETHERLANDS

HUNGARY

AUSTRIA

GERMANY

AUSTRALIA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
CANADA

BELGIUM

ITALY

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
NAMIBIA

RUSSIAN FEDERATION
JAPAN

JAPAN

PHILIPPINES

JAPAN

MALAYSIA

MALAYSIA

CANADA

FRANCE

SWEDEN

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Gender Age Phase Heat
26
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Result
1:16:12
+1:46
+2:30
+3:11
+3:16
+3:23
+3:29
+3:41
+3:49
+4:35
+4:47
+5:16
+5:32
+5:48
+6:02
+6:23
+6:41
+6:55
+7:23
+7:38
+7:41
+7:57
+8:04
+8:11
+8:23
+9:26
+9:40
+10:41
+10:52
+14:43
+15:53

IRM
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